27-Jun 3 pm (started at 7 pm)

1 MAZOUAUD
2 LINARD
3 HOWE
4 NYMAN
5 MACNEVIN
6 GOLDSTEIN
7 VIAL
8 JOHNSON
9 GUSEMAN
10 SVEDBERG
11 MENDELSOHN
12 GRUTKA
13 POMONIS
14 YAKO
15 GRILLOT
16 MERRITT
17 NANOS
18 DEFRANCESCO
19 DRAPER
20 DEMCHUK
21 RADLEY
22 PYNER
23 ROHLINGER
24 DAVISSON
25 BAK
26 CHILTON
27 SHALMI
28 GADHIA
29 CLERGET
30 CSOMAK
31 CORNWELL
32 DUNN
33 HALL
34 RONQUILLO
35 HAMALAINEN
36 MCKERNAN
37 MILLER
38 ROEMISCHER
39 VANDEBORNE
40 BISI
41 BRUNO
42 MATHYS
43 CHAVET
44 PHILLIPS
45 ASHBURN
46 ROMERO
47 MILIUKSTIS
48 HILLS
49 DILLON
50 RICHEY
51 HALLETT
52 HORTON
53 LANAHAN
54 LUM
55 MCGEARTY
56 KADOSH
57 FRANKLIN
58 CHEN
59 ATCHISON
60 CROOKS
61 OGUS

HUGUES
LOUIS
JEREMY
BJORN
BRIAN
JAMES

LOUIS GEORGES MICHEL

MITCHELL
RICHARD
FREDRIK
HEATH
AMAURI
NIKOLAOS
DAUOD
RACHEL
JEFFERY

KONSTANTINOS

FABIO
CHRISTOPHER
ANNA
SHAWN
CHARLES
ALEC
STEVEN
THOMAS
STEVEN
DEVON
NALIN
BRENDEN
SOMA

K
SCOTTIE
DAVID
JUAN
TONI
SCOTT
BRIAN
EUGENE
JEAN
ALESSANDRO
ANDREW
SEBASTIEN
LAURENT
DAVID
MATHEW
RANDY
GEDIMINAS
ANDREW
MATTHEW
ROBERT
LONNIE
CARL
PATRICK
ROBERT
SEAMUS
AVRAHAM
JEFFREY
GREGORY
STEPHEN
DEREK
AARON

949 entries
POITIERS
ROUBAIX
RICHMOND
JAKOBSTAD
STONY PLAIN
CAMARILLO
PERPIGNAN
KENNEWICK
BEAUMONT
JARFALLA
INGLEWOOD
PASSO FUNDU
ATHENS
EL CAJON
SANTA BARBARA
RICHARDSON
HAGEN
PALERMO
NAPLES
SPRUCE GROVE
DORCHESTER
LAS VEGAS
REDLANDS
LAS VEGAS
SHEFFIELD
HOFFMAN ESTATES
BOCA RATON
EDISON
OLYMPIA
BUDAPEST
NEW YORK
KNOXVILLE
BIRMINGHAM
ODESSA
VANTAA

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

CUMMING

NATICK

COURT ST ET ENNE
MILAN

REDMOND

LA TOUR-DE-PELIZ
KIRKLAND
ROCHESTER

SAN FRANCISCO
CHARLOTTE
EDMONTON
PRESTON
OAKLAND
CORONA DEL MAR
BIG VALLEY
CUCAMONGA

SAN JOSE
HENDERSON
CALGARY
PASADENA
CHALFONT
CHICAGO
HOUSTON
MORTON
REDMOND

BC

AB
CA

WA
TX

CA

CA
CA
TX

FL
AB
MA
NV
CA
NV
AL
IL
FL
NJ
WA

NY
TN
AL
TX

CA
GA
MA

WA

WA
Ml
CA
NC
AB

CA
CA
AB
CA
CA
NV
AB
CA
PA
IL
TX
MN
WA

FR
FR
CA
Fl
CA
us
FR
us
us
SW
us
BR
GR
us
us
us
GM

us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
HU
us
us
us
us
Fl

us
us
us
BE

us
SZ
us
us
us
us
CA
UK
us
us
CA
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us

$34,266
$21,190
$15,640
$11,702
$8,866
$6,801
$5,281
$4,153
$3,303
$2,660
$2,660
$2,660
$2,167
$2,167
$2,167
$1,787
$1,787
$1,787
$1,489
$1,489
$1,489
$1,255
$1,255
$1,255
$1,069
$1,069
$1,069
$921
$921
$921
$802
$802
$802
$707
$707
$707
$629
$629
$629
$629
$629
$629
$629
$629
$629
$566
$566
$566
$566
$566
$566
$566
$566
$566
$516
$516
$516
$516
$516
$516
$516



62 MARTIE

63 WEISS

64 MONTES

65 CAREY

66 ASLAMI

67 MITCHELL
68 NGO

69 BENGLIS

70 BARTOLI

71 HATHAWAY
72 ONGOY-MOORE
73 PETRATOS
74 ECKERT

75 CLINE

76 BENNETT
77 ROMANO
78 PETERSON
79 SWINDELL
80 SUZUKI

81 TRUONG

82 COLLINS

83 SCHARFSTEIN
84 LEVENTHAL
85 DOM

86 FLOWERS
87 WEEKES

88 AGRACHOV
89 WEAVER

90 BARNETT
91 ALVARENGA
92 FILIPOVIC
93 BENNETT
94 MOHEIMANI
95 BOS

96 SCHOOLEY
97 OSTERHOUT
98 CALVEIRO
99 ABDULIAN

SVETLANA
JOSHUA
JOSE
MARY
HASAN
DANIEL
JOHNNY
BRENNAN
LUCA
JOHN
KEOKI
VASILEIOS
TIMO
BRADLEY
JONATHAN
JAY
ALEXANDER
JORDAN
TAKUYA
THAO
TERESA
MATTHEW
BARRY
ERIC
ROBERT
ROBERT
DIMITRY
KYLE
CHAD
JOSE
STEVEN
TIM
ALLEN
DENIS
KYLE
TARA
CARLOS
GREG

LAKEWOOD
LA JOLLA
BRONX

JBER
ALBUQUERQUE
PORTLAND
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
AUSTIN
CARPIANNO
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
PATRAS
WURNZBURG
OREM
BROKEN ARROW
BOCA RATON
RIVERSIDE
LONGVIEW
TOKYO
SACHSE
SHEFFIELD
BELLE MEAD
BROOKLYN
DENVER
AUSTIN
GALLUP
WESTON
PORTLAND
SENOIA
EASTVALE
CAMBRIDGE
OREGON CITY
IRVINE

REMIRE NONTGOLY
COLORADO SPRINGS

KENNEWICK
MIAMI
TOLUCA LAKE

CO us
CA us
NY us
AK us
NM us
OR us
CA us
TX us
MILANCIT
NV us
NV us
GR
GM
uT us
OK us
FL us
CT us
WA us
JA
X us
AL us
NJ us
NY us
CcO us
TX us
NM us
FL us
IN us
GA us
CA us
ON CA
OR us
CA us
FR
CO us
WA us
FL us
CA us

$516
$516
$474
$474
$474
$474
$474
$474
$474
$474
$474
$436
$436
$436
$436
$436
$436
$436
$436
$436
$402
$402
$402
$402
$402
$402
$402
$402
$402
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370



